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No. Reg.
No. Training Provider Website Telephone Funded

1 91215 Academy of Training Pty Ltd http://www.academyoftraining.edu.au 1300769744 Yes

2 41192 Access Training & Education http://www.deafservicesqld.org.au/Services/Education/Accredited-
Training 0738928500 Yes

3 91498 Access Training Institute Pty Ltd http://www.kiranacolleges.edu.au/ 0289163211 Yes

4 90032 ACE North Coast Community
Colleges http://www.acecolleges.edu.au 0266221903 Yes

5 32526 Akadia Training http://www.akadia.com.au 0427403015 Yes
6 32129 AMC Training & Consulting Pty Ltd http://www.amctc.com.au 0418188241 Yes
7 32100 Apex Training Institute http://www.apextraining.edu.au/ 1300831661 Yes
8 91007 ARC Training http://www.arctraining.edu.au 0288333999 Yes
9 20749 Ashley Institute of Training http://ash.edu.au 0393105980 Yes
10 6153 Asian Pacific Institute http://www.apinstitute.com.au (07)32571868 Yes
11 32555 Aspire to Succeed Pty Ltd http://www.aspiretosucceed.com.au 0754974009 Yes
12 32237 Aurora Training Institute http://www.aurora.edu.au 1300936864 Yes
13 41507 Austcare Training http://austcare.com.au/ 0756465788 Yes
14 31716 Australian Academy Pty Ltd http://www.australianacademy.edu.au 1300656693 Yes

15 3578 AUSTRALIAN CATHOLIC
UNIVERSITY http://www.acu.edu.au 0399533321 Yes

16 40489 Axiom College http://www.axiomcollege.com.au 0735108000 Yes
17 32117 Blue Stone Medical Pty Ltd http://www.bluestonemedical.com.au 1300550980 Yes
18 91512 breakthru Community College http://www.breakthru.org.au 1800767212 Yes
19 30857 Cairns Training Academy http://www.cta.qld.edu.au 0740545511 Yes
20 0104 Career Employment Australia Ltd http://www.cealtd.org.au 0734571200 Yes
21 32047 Carers Queensland http://www.carersqld.asn.au 0739008100 Yes
22 5987 Cedar Centre Ltd http://www.cedarcentre.com.au 0745126770 Yes
23 40179 Celtic Training http://www.celtictraining.com.au 0755300900 Yes

24 5388 Challenge Employment and Training
Limited http://www.challengeemployment.org.au 0732828000 Yes

25 2508 CHARLTON BROWN
AUSTRALIA NANNY COLLEGE http://charltonbrown.com.au 32160288 Yes

26 52247 COLLABORATION LEARNING
PTY LTD http://www.kiranacolleges.edu.au/ 1300854011 Yes

27 31222 College Australia http://www.collegeaustralia.edu.au 0732550506 Yes
28 40939 CQUniversity Australia http://www.cqu.edu.au 132786 Yes
29 40497 Daisy Learning http://www.daisylearning.com.au 0754796301 Yes
30 32502 Designer Life http://www.designerlife.com.au 0733332055 Yes

31 31888 Developing Personnel Training &
Consultancy http://www.dptraining.com.au 1300130487 Yes

32 32535 Diversity Education: Health Science
and Community Services Training http://www.divtec.edu.au/ 1300147583 Yes

33 40699 EDUCARE TRAINING INSTITUTE
AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD http://www.educare.edu.au 0731143458 Yes

34 41218 EPIC Education Assist http://epicassist.org/au/ 0738575085 Yes
35 6998 ETC Training Solutions http://www.etcltd.com.au 1800007400 Yes
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36 32474 Far North Training & Consultancy Pty
Ltd http://www.farnorthtraining.com.au 0740981228 Yes

37 1826 Fraser Coast - Training Employment
Support Service Inc http://www.tess.org.au 0741224444 Yes

38 32096 HANMAC http://www.hanmac.com.au 0747951461 Yes
39 31954 Happy Days Training http://www.nqts.net.au 0747007007 Yes
40 32145 Health Industry Training Queensland http://www.healthindustrytraining.org 1300381415 Yes
41 1653 Help Training Institute http://helpenterprises.com.au 0732606411 Yes

42 5989 Hillcourt Vocational Training Centre
Pty Ltd 0449700700 Yes

43 2942 Hope College http://www.hopecollege.com 0755510269 Yes
44 30008 Horizon Specialised Training http://www.myhorizon.org.au 738247007 Yes
45 40932 Horizon2 http://www.horizon2.com.au 0413155164 Yes
46 90157 House with No Steps http://www.hwns.com.au/educationandtraining 0447663205 Yes
47 31302 Imagine Education Australia http://www.imagineeducation.com.au 0755862245 Yes
48 0115 IMPACT Community Services http://www.impact.org.au 0741534233 Yes

49 32142 Insight Training Group Australia Pty
Ltd http://www.insight.edu.au 1300046744 Yes

50 21099 Integrated Training Solutions (Aust)
Pty Ltd http://www.integratedtrainingsolutions.com.au 1300102273 Yes

51 90940 J2S Training Solutions Pty Ltd http://www.stridelearning.com.au 1300764828 Yes
52 32423 Jigsaw Training Group http://www.jigsawconsultinggroup.com.au 1300943438 Yes
53 2863 LASA Aged Care Training Institute http://www.acqi.org.au 0737255555 Yes
54 91341 LEARNING LAB PTY LTD http://kiranacolleges.edu.au 1300854011 Yes
55 91792 Linx Institute http://linx.edu.au/ 0291148988 Yes
56 31827 Look Now Training http://www.looknowtraining.com.au 0753349922 Yes
57 5205 Maisie Kaufmann Learning Centre http://maisiek.org.au/ 0741234102 Yes
58 6139 Major Training Group http://www.major.com.au 0734897733 Yes
59 0667 Max Solutions http://www.maxsolutions.com.au 0418402752 Yes
60 40928 MiHaven Training http://www.mihaven.com.au 0499991151 Yes
61 30929 Morrissey Group Pty Ltd http://www.morrisseytraining.com.au 0438833173 Yes
62 31714 MY PATHWAY http://www.mypathway.com.au 0740583391 Yes
63 31343 Mylestones Training http://www.cplqld.org.au/careers/mytraining 0488056415 Yes

64 90283 National College of Vocational
Education http://ncve.edu.au 0244782500 Yes

65 6996 Novaskill http://www.novaskill.com.au 0249066791 Yes
66 31736 Queensford College http://www.queensford.com.au 0732211626 Yes
67 31353 Queensland International Institute http://www.qii.qld.edu.au 0481537699 Yes
68 32295 RAPAD Skilling http://www.rapadskilling.com.au 0746525607 Yes
69 91697 Ready Health Nursing College http://www.readyhealth.com.au 0296878801 Yes
70 31994 Royal College of Healthcare Pty Ltd http://www.royalcollege.edu.au 0731571798 Yes
71 0427 Sarina Russo Institute http://www.sri.edu.au 0422444722 Yes
72 0281 selectability Training http://www.selectabilitytraining.com.au 0747231666 Yes

73 121531 Selmar Early Childhood Education
Institute http://www.selmar.edu.au 0395166600 Yes

74 31957 Simple Solutions Training and
Consulting http://www.simplesolution.com.au 0743254455 Yes

75 41008 Skills Generation http://www.skillsgen.com.au +61438377340 Yes
76 1847 STEPS Training http://www.stepsgroup.com.au 0754366000 Yes
77 32505 Strategic Deployment Services http://www.sdstraining.edu.au 1300000737 Yes
78 31418 Strategix Training Group Pty Ltd http://www.strategix.com.au 0732079950 Yes

79 31492 Strive International Employment &
Training http://www.striveint.org.au 0734128222 Yes

80 90003 TAFE NSW http://www.tafensw.edu.au 131601 Yes
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81 0275 TAFE QUEENSLAND http://www.tafeqld.edu.au 1300308233 Yes
82 32350 The Learning Collaborative http://www.thelearningcollaborative.com.au 1300136780 Yes

83 2441 The Spectrum Organization
Association Inc http://www.spectrum.org.au (07)38813310 Yes

84 40985 Thinkpoint Pty Ltd http://www.thinkpoint.com.au 0732089888 Yes
85 31729 Training Tailor Made http://www.trainingtailormade.com.au 0755374239 Yes
86 32254 Traxion Training http://www.traxiontraining.com.au 0730383184 Yes
87 40467 TVET AustralAsia http://www.dynamiclearningservices.com.au 0243650040 Yes
88 91778 Work Savvy Training http://www.stridelearning.com.au 1300764828 Yes
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